CY7C1051DV33
8-Mbit (512K x 16) Static RAM
Features
■ High speed
❐ tAA = 10 ns
■ Low active power
❐ ICC = 110 mA at 10 ns
■ Low CMOS standby power

L X L H L High-Z Data In Write Upper Bits Only Active (ICC)
L H H X X High-Z High-Z Selected, Outputs Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
10 CY7C1051DV33-10BAXI 51-85106 48-ball FBGA (Pb-Free) Industrial
CY7C1051DV33-10ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-Free)
12 CY7C1051DV33-12BAXI 51-85106 48-ball FBGA (Pb-Free)
CY7C1051DV33-12ZSXI 51-85087 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-Free)
Please contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts.
Document #: 001-00063  Rev. *D Page 8 of 11
[+] Feedback [+] Feedback